Incident Date

10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007645
RMP21-007646
RMP21-007647

RMP21-007648
RMP21-007649
RMP21-007650

RMP21-007651

RMP21-007652

RMP21-007653

RMP21-007654

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

RT62/RT53 RAMP

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY

3300 FREMONT ST
4716 ARBOR DR
2205 EASTMAN ST
2602 CAMPBELL ST
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR
1323 GOLF RD

3315 KIRCHOFF RD
3315 KIRCHOFF RD
1701 GOLF RD

1460 GOLF RD
4180 WINNETKA AVE
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

2301 PLUM GROVE RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2313 KINGFISHER LN
2405 WING ST
1669 ALGONQUIN RD

114 VILLA CIRCLE DR

Location Name

EVERGREEN APTS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SERVICE KINGS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

5 GUYS
PARK MEADOW CONDOS
PARK MEADOW CONDOS

CONTINENTAL TOWERS
COMMERCIUM

WALMART
NEOMEDICA
PLUM GROVE JRHS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

NEW MED IMMEDIATE CARE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INFO

TOWED VEHICLE LOG

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

10/7/2021 7:04:06 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021

10/6/2021
10/6/2021

RMP21-007655

RMP21-007656

RMP21-007657

RMP21-007658
RMP21-007659

RMP21-007660

RMP21-007661

RMP21-007663

RMP21-007662
RMP21-007664

114 VILLA CIRCLE DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
1941 ROHLWING RD

4716 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
5005 NEWPORT DR
4732 ARBOR DR
2313 KINGFISHER LN
3706 ELEANORE CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3286
KIRCHOFF RD

1323 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1304 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2313 KINGFISHER LN
1460 GOLF RD

6 WILDWOOD RD

6 WILDWOOD RD

NB RT53 NO 190 EXPRESS

APPROX LOC:5300
NEWPORT DR

1 HOLYOKE ON AUBURN
2800 MILL CREEK LN

DINING ROOM

NORTHWEST COMMUNITY
HOSPITAL

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PEARL OF RM

COMMUNITY GARDEN

5 GUYS

CROSSROADS 3

WALMART

NB RT53 AT KIRCHOFF

MODAGRAFICS

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 3

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/7/2021 7:04:06 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

10/6/2021 RMP21-007665 3302 OWL DR DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/7/2021 7:04:06 AM



